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SDC 6 - Växjö - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 786.4066 136. Hugo Rinaldo +Open J U SWE rinaldojr

2 85.55 672.7668 153. Tobias Henriksson +Open S U SWE monthe

3 84.15 661.7592 131. Robert Kunst +Open S U SWE bangatbeep

4 84.10 661.3748 58. Mathias Rinaldo +Open S U SWE pewpewu2

5 77.44 609.0161 68. Martin Håkansson +Open - GM SWE hakansson

6 73.44 577.5178 76. Ida Rinaldo +Open J U SWE

7 70.23 552.2882 126. Daniel Denwood +Open S U SWE doubledelta

8 57.00 448.2441 62. Göran Majvall +Open SS U SWE skaning

9 56.01 440.4448 72. Alexandra Rinaldo +Open L U SWE ladyalex

10 52.15 410.0770 50. Mikael Rikede -Open S U SWE

11 52.04 409.2485 118. Dan Bennäs -Open - U SWE

12 47.37 372.5240 85. Lars Jönsson -Open SS U SWE znake

13 45.52 357.9742 47. John Lindbom -Open SS D SWE

14 41.72 328.0891 27. Patrik Spett -Open S U SWE

15 37.42 294.2993 87. Tore Frantz -Open S U SWE toref

16 20.19 158.7758 151. Sheldon Marinovic -Open SJ U SWE

DQ 134. micke wessman -Open S U SWE bigflash
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SDC 6 - Växjö - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 773.0969 39. Pär Hylander -Standard S U SWE hylander

2 82.71 639.4077 33. Morten Jörgensen -Standard - U SWE netromj

3 80.36 621.2687 19. Christian Kronbäck -Standard - U SWE crillek

4 76.40 590.6397 38. Peter Sternersson -Standard - U SWE

5 74.79 578.2240 113. Daniel Hermansson -Standard - U SWE mrherman

6 74.72 577.6358 89. Jakob Thorsteinsson +Standard S U SWE lothbrok

7 74.67 577.2690 51. Anders Zander +Standard - U SWE masterwelder

8 69.57 537.8528 30. Bengt Karlsson -Standard S U SWE

9 67.55 522.2432 52. Robin Persson -Standard - U SWE 78rope22

10 66.71 515.7088 103. Martin Arildsson -Standard S U SWE

11 60.33 466.3896 165. joakim strömberg -Standard S U SWE stromberg

12 55.78 431.2034 163. Roger Tiensuu -Standard SS B SWE rogert

13 55.16 426.4355 64. Erik Sandell -Standard S C SWE sandell

14 55.07 425.7543 5. Peter Nilsson -Standard S U SWE

15 47.08 363.9861 141. Andre Isaksson -Standard - U SWE zac

16 45.31 350.3154 67. Angelica Sanchez -Standard L U SWE

17 44.15 341.3307 139. Sascha Schlüter -Standard S U SWE

18 43.71 337.9361 92. Joakim Johansson -Standard S U SWE slaktarn

19 39.99 309.1417 132. Magnus Fredriksson -Standard S U SWE

20 38.68 299.0528 84. Irene Jönsson -Standard LS U SWE dorran

DQ 73. Andreas Anjestål -Standard - U SWE freehanddimes
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SDC 6 - Växjö - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 776.4545 32. Carl Schultze -Production - U SWE schultze

2 97.47 756.8440 75. Jens Lundholm -Production - U SWE

3 89.19 692.5500 79. Daniel Aldén -Production - U SWE alden

4 82.55 640.9268 149. Daniel Lindström -Production - U SWE

5 79.89 620.3246 98. Gustav Mogren -Production - U SWE

6 79.27 615.5019 140. Robert Svensson -Production - U SWE

7 79.07 613.9136 36. Daniel Linden -Production - U SWE ldd

8 77.44 601.3077 148. Lars Rosling -Production - U SWE rosling

9 73.75 572.6415 81. Anders R. (#1386) -Production - U SWE

10 72.84 565.5602 37. Martin Eriksson -Production - U SWE

11 70.15 544.6463 155. Erik Waern -Production - U SWE waern

12 69.78 541.7998 142. Albin Jansson -Production - U SWE

13 69.74 541.5346 42. Damir Ahmetovic -Production S U SWE damaxir

14 68.25 529.9114 102. Cristopher Hermansson -Production - U SWE

15 66.08 513.1108 106. Rolf Albers -Production S U SWE slaktarfan

16 63.43 492.5140 45. Anders Petersson -Production - U SWE pets

17 62.26 483.4120 41. Peter Norrthon -Production - U SWE

18 59.90 465.0652 123. Jonas Axelsson -Production S U SWE

19 57.74 448.3284 146. Fredrik Petersson -Production - U SWE

20 55.27 429.1268 13. Joel Cassel -Production - U SWE

21 55.12 427.9480 88. Robert Sundahl -Production - U SWE sundahl

22 51.79 402.1508 59. Niclas Leonhard -Production S U SWE

23 51.69 401.3860 56. Erik Götblad -Production S U SWE

24 51.18 397.3991 138. Anel Muhic -Production - U SWE anel

25 50.37 391.1325 10. Joakim Toresten -Production - U SWE djt

26 49.28 382.6123 17. Henrik Kalling -Production S U SWE thunderpants

27 48.10 373.4966 53. Aaron Rikede -Production - U SWE

28 47.46 368.5044 120. Daniel Petersson -Production - U SWE dadda

29 42.43 329.4762 166. Moa Hvass -Production J U SWE

30 40.64 315.5597 12. Elwyn Revelj -Production SJ U SWE elya1199

31 34.42 267.2463 69. Patrik Schüler -Production S U SWE

32 26.56 206.2111 63. Liselott Tuwesson -Production L U SWE defacto

33 18.97 147.2848 161. Victoria Rikede -Production LS U SWE

34 13.12 101.8883 23. Louise Fischer -Production L U SWE
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SDC 6 - Växjö - Results

REVOLVER

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 765.3545 162. Ali Adel -Revolver - U SWE adelius

2 81.27 622.0052 6. Fredrik Lundberg +Revolver S U SWE borderterrier

3 38.36 293.5891 117. Bosse Jansson -Revolver SS U SWE boaw
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SDC 6 - Växjö - Results

CLASSIC

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 815.0000 157. Jerry Pettersson -Classic - U SWE laerkkan

2 64.51 525.7547 8. Mathias Johansson -Classic - U SWE johanzon

3 55.51 452.3848 29. Mattias Svensson -Classic - U SWE

4 53.65 437.2296 34. Niklas Rosenkvist -Classic - U SWE

5 50.65 412.7904 9. Kim Falkenback -Classic S U SWE

6 46.16 376.1911 21. Fredrik Ivarsson -Classic - U SWE

7 12.05 98.1923 144. Philip Volmgren -Classic - U SWE
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SDC 6 - Växjö - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 801.4230 152. Robert Börjesson -Production Optics - M SWE rob79

2 87.04 697.5713 61. Albin Hylander -Production Optics - U SWE hylanderjunior

3 86.63 694.2866 1. Fredric Hidesand -Production Optics - U SWE ssgcaptain

4 85.85 688.0418 100. Peter Saltvik -Production Optics S U SWE peppe

5 81.55 653.5462 156. Lars Hagemann -Production Optics S GM DNK hagemann

6 78.72 630.8557 158. Jörgen Björk -Production Optics S U SWE jorgenbjork

7 70.84 567.7372 54. Jesper Håkansson -Production Optics S U SWE jpha

8 67.19 538.4757 57. Steve Knutsson -Production Optics S U SWE stevo

9 65.58 525.5376 70. Mikael Persson -Production Optics S U SWE mrmike

10 65.45 524.5236 90. Tom Westerholm -Production Optics S U SWE

11 64.97 520.6608 2. Joakim Classon -Production Optics S U SWE glockproduction

12 64.96 520.5941 49. Peter Retep -Production Optics S U SWE retep

13 64.62 517.8978 110. Johan Spångberg -Production Optics - U SWE

14 63.66 510.1556 18. Bengt Petersson -Production Optics SS U SWE bengan

15 62.23 498.7530 115. Dan Mårtensson -Production Optics - U SWE dmartensson

16 61.84 495.5648 93. Niclas Seydlitz -Production Optics S U SWE bossebus

17 61.64 493.9827 143. Jimmy Andersson -Production Optics - U SWE jimmboo

18 59.86 479.6949 11. Joakim Revelj -Production Optics - U SWE beardedman77

19 58.30 467.2670 24. Christian Andersson -Production Optics - U SWE snapphanen

20 58.09 465.5467 159. Sandra Björk -Production Optics L U SWE

21 56.05 449.1767 65. Fredrik Landström -Production Optics - U SWE

22 54.49 436.6613 28. Tomas Hermander -Production Optics SS U SWE glock4u

23 54.42 436.1629 164. Andreas Mångs -Production Optics S U SWE drokk

24 53.62 429.7303 3. Johan Andersson -Production Optics - U SWE

25 53.10 425.5766 78. Mikael Floberg -Production Optics S U SWE mickeys

26 52.23 418.5445 167. Jenny Hagström -Production Optics L U SWE

27 49.94 400.1987 43. Jonas Claesson -Production Optics - U SWE

28 49.92 400.0678 114. Emil Järnström -Production Optics - U SWE emijar

29 49.41 395.9919 25. Johan Henningsson -Production Optics S U SWE jhenningsson

30 48.87 391.6774 133. Fredrik Engman -Production Optics - U SWE

31 48.21 386.3942 20. Markus Frohm -Production Optics - U SWE

32 47.70 382.3007 137. Toni Leitold -Production Optics - U SWE

33 47.56 381.1378 7. Mattias Bjerlin -Production Optics - U SWE mattias790930

34 47.06 377.1510 22. Camilla Nordgren -Production Optics L U SWE ior

35 45.94 368.1816 91. Martin Karlsson -Production Optics SS U SWE theprincess

36 44.95 360.2676 77. Daniel Padellaro -Production Optics - U SWE hooja

37 44.33 355.2798 124. Magnus Sjöberg -Production Optics S U SWE qm343

38 42.93 344.0442 107. Fredrik Brötte -Production Optics - U SWE frbr
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 40.71 326.2436 121. Carl Abelin -Production Optics - U SWE reprobate

40 39.20 314.1188 104. Niclas Johansson -Production Optics S U SWE

41 33.23 266.3000 96. Björn Ågren -Production Optics SS U SWE strutsfarm

42 29.75 238.4104 112. Helene Nyqvist -Production Optics L U SWE helnyq

43 25.85 207.1921 46. Liselott Forsberg -Production Optics L U SWE lofo

44 25.81 206.8839 26. Kristian Sjöholm -Production Optics - U SWE krillegrus
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SDC 6 - Växjö - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 672.7668 153. Tobias Henriksson +Open S U SWE monthe

2 98.36 661.7593 131. Robert Kunst +Open S U SWE bangatbeep

3 98.31 661.3748 58. Mathias Rinaldo +Open S U SWE pewpewu2

4 82.09 552.2881 126. Daniel Denwood +Open S U SWE doubledelta

5 66.63 448.2442 62. Göran Majvall +Open SS U SWE skaning

6 60.95 410.0770 50. Mikael Rikede -Open S U SWE

7 55.37 372.5241 85. Lars Jönsson -Open SS U SWE znake

8 53.21 357.9742 47. John Lindbom -Open SS D SWE

9 48.77 328.0891 27. Patrik Spett -Open S U SWE

10 43.74 294.2993 87. Tore Frantz -Open S U SWE toref

DQ 134. micke wessman -Open S U SWE bigflash
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SDC 6 - Växjö - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 773.0969 39. Pär Hylander -Standard S U SWE hylander

2 74.72 577.6358 89. Jakob Thorsteinsson +Standard S U SWE lothbrok

3 69.57 537.8528 30. Bengt Karlsson -Standard S U SWE

4 66.71 515.7088 103. Martin Arildsson -Standard S U SWE

5 60.33 466.3896 165. joakim strömberg -Standard S U SWE stromberg

6 55.78 431.2034 163. Roger Tiensuu -Standard SS B SWE rogert

7 55.16 426.4355 64. Erik Sandell -Standard S C SWE sandell

8 55.07 425.7543 5. Peter Nilsson -Standard S U SWE

9 44.15 341.3307 139. Sascha Schlüter -Standard S U SWE

10 43.71 337.9361 92. Joakim Johansson -Standard S U SWE slaktarn

11 39.99 309.1417 132. Magnus Fredriksson -Standard S U SWE
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SDC 6 - Växjö - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 465.5467 159. Sandra Björk -Production Optics L U SWE

2 89.90 418.5445 167. Jenny Hagström -Production Optics L U SWE

3 81.01 377.1511 22. Camilla Nordgren -Production Optics L U SWE ior

4 51.21 238.4104 112. Helene Nyqvist -Production Optics L U SWE helnyq

5 44.51 207.1920 46. Liselott Forsberg -Production Optics L U SWE lofo
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SDC 6 - Växjö - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 688.0419 100. Peter Saltvik -Production Optics S U SWE peppe

2 94.99 653.5463 156. Lars Hagemann -Production Optics S GM DNK hagemann

3 91.69 630.8559 158. Jörgen Björk -Production Optics S U SWE jorgenbjork

4 82.51 567.7372 54. Jesper Håkansson -Production Optics S U SWE jpha

5 78.26 538.4758 57. Steve Knutsson -Production Optics S U SWE stevo

6 76.38 525.5377 70. Mikael Persson -Production Optics S U SWE mrmike

7 76.23 524.5235 90. Tom Westerholm -Production Optics S U SWE

8 75.67 520.6608 2. Joakim Classon -Production Optics S U SWE glockproduction

9 75.66 520.5941 49. Peter Retep -Production Optics S U SWE retep

10 74.15 510.1555 18. Bengt Petersson -Production Optics SS U SWE bengan

11 72.03 495.5649 93. Niclas Seydlitz -Production Optics S U SWE bossebus

12 63.46 436.6612 28. Tomas Hermander -Production Optics SS U SWE glock4u

13 63.39 436.1629 164. Andreas Mångs -Production Optics S U SWE drokk

14 61.85 425.5766 78. Mikael Floberg -Production Optics S U SWE mickeys

15 57.55 395.9919 25. Johan Henningsson -Production Optics S U SWE jhenningsson

16 53.51 368.1817 91. Martin Karlsson -Production Optics SS U SWE theprincess

17 51.64 355.2799 124. Magnus Sjöberg -Production Optics S U SWE qm343

18 45.65 314.1188 104. Niclas Johansson -Production Optics S U SWE

19 38.70 266.3001 96. Björn Ågren -Production Optics SS U SWE strutsfarm
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SDC 6 - Växjö - Results

PRODUCTION SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 541.5346 42. Damir Ahmetovic -Production S U SWE damaxir

2 94.75 513.1107 106. Rolf Albers -Production S U SWE slaktarfan

3 85.88 465.0652 123. Jonas Axelsson -Production S U SWE

4 74.26 402.1507 59. Niclas Leonhard -Production S U SWE

5 74.12 401.3858 56. Erik Götblad -Production S U SWE

6 70.65 382.6123 17. Henrik Kalling -Production S U SWE thunderpants

7 49.35 267.2465 69. Patrik Schüler -Production S U SWE


